
Frequency (Hz)

-210 -110 1 10 210 310

]
IS

C
 IN

 / 
ct

T
S

T
 D

A
C

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 [c

t

-810

-710

-610

-510

-410

-310

-210

-110

1

10

H1 ETMX ALS DIFF iStage Total Filters and Gain -- May 8 2014

*T0=09/05/2014 00:41:44 H1SUSETMX.txt

TOP

UIM

TST

H1 ETMX ALS DIFF iStage Total Filters and Gain -- May 8 2014



Frequency (Hz)

-210 -110 1 10 210 310

P
ha

se
 (

de
g)

-200

-150

-100

-50

0

50

100

150

200

H1 ETMX ALS DIFF iStage Total Filters and Gain -- May 8 2014

*T0=09/05/2014 00:41:44 H1SUSETMX.txt

H1 ETMX ALS DIFF iStage Total Filters and Gain -- May 8 2014


